Page 1/8
3November2020/version 2
LEM International SA
Chemin des Aulx 8
1228 PLAN-LES-OUATES Switzerland
LEM reserves the right to carry out modi昀椀cations on its transducers,
in order to improve them, without prior notice

Soldering requirements
MSL3, 260 °C - IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020
Ordering information
Item number Description Package type Package quantity
G2.05.14.002.0 GO 12-SME/SP2 Reel 3000
G2.05.14.102.0 GO 12-SME/SP2 KIT 5P Blister 5
G2.05.14.302.0 GO 12-SME/SP2 SET OF 50 PCS ESD Bag 50
G2.05.17.002.0 GO 20-SME/SP2 Reel 3000
G2.05.17.102.0 GO 20-SME/SP2 KIT 5P Blister 5
G2.05.17.302.0 GO 20-SME/SP2 SET OF 50 PCS ESD Bag 50